

Li'ah Real Estate Investment and Consulti	ng Solutions	
This agreement is between Li'ah Real Esta	te Investment & Consulting Solutions, and client	t
Real Estate Consulting.	Client agrees to pay \$25,000) for
property if selecting to use Li'ah Real Esta does not purchase real estate or use Li'ah I \$25,000 cover consulting fees only. In add be responsible to pay a monthly consulting	full \$1,500 credit toward closing cost on purchaste I & C Solutions as their operating broker. If clie Real Estate I & C Solutions as their broker, this lition to the \$25,000 consultation fee, Client will g service fee of \$300. The first installment payning igned agreement and will continue for the durate	ent l also nent
Representative Signature	Date	
Client Signature	 Date	

If you do not understand the effects of this agreement, consult your attorney before signing. This is a legally binding contract.

Li'ah Real Estate I & C Solutions

Address: 320 Decker Dr. Suite 100, Irving, TX 75062

Phone: 972.739.6033 Fax: 281.783.2600